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2020 NZ Open Water Championships - 11/01/2020 to 12/01/2020
Team Rankings

Team

Pukekohe Swimming Club
Tasman Swim Club

St Peter's Swimming Club
Hamilton Aquatics

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
Waterhole Swimming

St Paul's Swimming Club

Liz van Welie Aquatics
Capital Swim Club

Coast Swimming Club

Swim Rotorua

Phoenix Aquatics

Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin
Mt Eden Swimming

Napier Aquahawks

Mt Wellington Swimming
Matamata Swim Club

Jasi Swim Club

Kiwi West Aquatics

Howick Pakuranga

Mt Maunganui Swimming Club
Taupo Swimming Club
Parnell Swimming

Ice Breaker Aquatics

North Shore Swimming Club
Bream Bay Swim Club
Thames Swim Club
Dannevirke Swimming Club
Trojans Swim Club
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Combined Team Scores

Pukekohe Swimming Club
Tasman Swim Club

St Peter's Swimming Club
Hamilton Aquatics

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
Waterhole Swimming

St Paul's Swimming Club

Liz van Welie Aquatics
Capital Swim Club

Coast Swimming Club

Swim Rotorua

Phoenix Aquatics

Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin
Mt Eden Swimming

Napier Aquahawks

Mt Wellington Swimming
Matamata Swim Club

Jasi Swim Club

Kiwi West Aquatics

Howick Pakuranga

Mt Maunganui Swimming Club
Taupo Swimming Club
Parnell Swimming

Ice Breaker Aquatics

North Shore Swimming Club
Bream Bay Swim Club
Thames Swim Club
Dannevirke Swimming Club
Trojans Swim Club

Points

378
373
304
149
147
139
115
111
107
104
96
66
60
52
42
42
42
35
33
29
25
20
14
14
14
14
12
12



