## 2020 NZ Open Water Championships - 11/01/2020 to 12/01/2020 Team Rankings

## **Combined Team Scores**

Place	Team		Points
1	Pukekohe Swimming Club	Pukekohe Swimming Club	378
2	Tasman Swim Club	Tasman Swim Club	373
3	St Peter's Swimming Club	St Peter's Swimming Club	304
4	Hamilton Aquatics	Hamilton Aquatics	149
5	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	<b>Evolution Aquatics Tauranga</b>	147
6	Waterhole Swimming	Waterhole Swimming	139
7	St Paul's Swimming Club	St Paul's Swimming Club	115
8	Liz van Welie Aquatics	Liz van Welie Aquatics	111
9	Capital Swim Club	Capital Swim Club	107
10	Coast Swimming Club	Coast Swimming Club	104
11	Swim Rotorua	Swim Rotorua	96
12	Phoenix Aquatics	Phoenix Aquatics	66
13	Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin	Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin	60
14	Mt Eden Swimming	Mt Eden Swimming	52
15	Napier Aquahawks	Napier Aquahawks	42
15	Mt Wellington Swimming	Mt Wellington Swimming	42
17	Matamata Swim Club	Matamata Swim Club	42
18	Jasi Swim Club	Jasi Swim Club	35
19	Kiwi West Aquatics	Kiwi West Aquatics	33
20	Howick Pakuranga	Howick Pakuranga	29
21	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	25
22	Taupo Swimming Club	Taupo Swimming Club	20
23	Parnell Swimming	Parnell Swimming	14
23	Ice Breaker Aquatics	Ice Breaker Aquatics	14
23	North Shore Swimming Club	North Shore Swimming Club	14
23	Bream Bay Swim Club	Bream Bay Swim Club	14
27	Thames Swim Club	Thames Swim Club	12
28	Dannevirke Swimming Club	Dannevirke Swimming Club	12
28	Trojans Swim Club	Trojans Swim Club	6